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Inscricao

2025361983
2025361943
2025362037
2025362023
2025361954
2025361921
2025362055
2025362082
2025362067
2025362070
2025362047
2025361907
2025362043
2025362044
2025362027
2025362072
2025361913
2025362071
2025361957
2025361900
2025361910
2025361911
2025361893
2025361923
2025362048
2025362042
2025362002
2025361918
2025361946
2025362080
2025361894
2025362007
2025362056
2025362064

2025362079

uema

UNIVERSIDADE ESTADUAL
&L DO MARANHAO

Nome

ALAN JEFERSON SILVA ARAUJO

ALDENIR VIEIRA DIAS CARNEIRO
ALESSANDRO JHORDAN LIMA MENDES
ALINE MIRANDA DA CONCEICAO

AMANDA MARIA MENDES BRAGA

AMANDA TUPINAMBA QUEIROZ

AMILTON DINIZ DOS SANTOS

ANA BEATRIZ DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA

ANA FLAVIA GOMES DE LIMA

ANA SARAH FERNANDES DA COSTA

ANA VITORIA GUIDA DA SILVA COSTA
ANNARELLY MORAIS MENDES

ANTONIO BECKER DAMASCENO DOS SANTOS
ANTONIO THAILSON DE RESENDE ABREU
ANTONNY ISAAC PEREIRA LIMA

ARLYSON FEITOSA BRAGA

ATHYLLA LETICIA RODRIGUES VIANA MARQUES
BENEDITO FRANKMAURO DOS SANTOS MORAES
BRUNA COSTA DA SILVA

BRUNA GRAZIELLE ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA
BRUNA ROBERTA VASCONCELOS MELO
CAMILA SARAIVA COSTA

CARLA CAROLINE MENDES DA CUNHA
CARLANJA DE OLIVEIRA LIMA

CARLA RAQUEL OLIVEIRA SILVA BARBOSA
CARLOS ANDRE FERREIRA DA SILVA SOUSA
CINTYA BEATRIZ DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA
CLEBER GOMES DA COSTA SILVA

CRISLANE QUESIA HOLANDA SILVA GUEDES
DANIELLE VAZ CARVALHO DE MELO
DANIELLY XAVIER RIOS

DEUZILENE CAMARA FERREIRA

EDUANA MARIA DA SILVA FERREIRA
ELINAYARA PEREIRA DA SILVA

EMILY JHORDANIA LIMA MENDES
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***08634*** - SSP / MA
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***37804*** - SSP / MA
**%11163*** - SESP / MA
***06178*** - SSP / MA
***09009*** - secretaria de estado / MA
***94105*** - SSP/MA / MA
*$%Q25G2*** _ SSP / MA
***4504*** - TERESINA / MA
**%27915*** - ssp / MA
***37082*** - SSP / P
***7792%** - SSPP / P

**¥*¥53429%** - SSP [ MA
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Inscricao

2025361958
2025362024
2025361959
2025361978
2025361984
2025361964
2025361989
2025362046
2025362020
2025362006
2025361971
2025361916
2025361912
2025362008
2025361926
2025361956
2025361998
2025362084
2025362011
2025362083
2025362066
2025362010
2025361934
2025362068
2025361970
2025362009
2025362025
2025362061
2025362028
2025361914
2025361948
2025361949
2025361897
2025362039

2025362076

uema

UNIVERSIDADE ESTADUAL
DO MARANHAD

Nome

ESTEFANE NASCIMENTO DE SOUZA SIQUEIRA

FABRICIO ROBERTO DO NASCIMENTO SILVA

FRANCINALDO SOUSA E SOUSA
GABRIELY DA SILVA COSTA

GEYSSY NAYRA DE MACEDO SILVA
GILMAYRA SANTANA BARROS

GIRLENE FERREIRA DA SILVA

GISLANE DAMASCENO CHAVES

GLEICE KELLY SANTOS ROCHA
GRAZIELLYSILVA MENDES LIMA

ILAILA KALINA QUEIROZ DE MORAES
INGRID MARQUES MENDES

IRLA ALVES DE ABREU

IRLANA DE OLIVEIRA CASTELO BRANCO
ISADORA SAYONARA FERREIRA COELHO
ISANIELLE DE VASCONCELOS MORAES
ISMAEL DA SILVA COSTA

JADSON OLIVEIRA COSTA

JAMYLY SOUSA CARVALHO

JANAINA TERCIA CONCEICAO PEREIRA
JAQUELINE DA CONCEICAO SILVA
JAYELLE ALENCAR ASSUNCAO

JESSICA SANTOS BARROZO

JOANNA GABRYELLA DOS SANTOS ROSA
JOSE DYECKSON DA SILVA MORAIS
JOSILENE CAMARA FERREIRA

JULIA DE SOUSA COSTA

KAILANE BARBOSA DA ROCHA
KARLIANE DE ARAUJO CASTRO

KAYLLA MARIELLY SILVA ALMADA
KEYTH KAWANNE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
LAIANE SILVA MORORO

LARA BEATRIZ DE ARAUJO SOUSA
LARA DA SILVA MURADA LIMA

LARISSA FERNANDES DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
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***51683%** - SSP / MA
*%%1()388%** - SSP / MA
***¥98110*** - SSP / MA
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***34683%** - ssp / MA
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***35870%** - SSP / MA
***¥32048*** - SSP-MA / MA
***09563*** - SSP / MA
***89402%** - SSP / MA
***53296%** - SSP / MA
***19708%** - SSP / MA
***53145%* - SSP / MA
**%) A649%%* _ SSP / MA
***¥10983*** - SSP-MA / MA
*¥%28299%** - SSP-MA / MA
*x85004*** _ ssp / MA
***¥09492*** - SSPMA / MA
*$%37440%** - ssp | MA
***¥59072%** - SSP-MA / MA
**%02.03*** - SSP / P
***43613%** - SSP / MA
***70580%** - SSP/MA / MA
**%72339%%* - 228 / MA
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***0464*** - SSPP / P
**¥*29653*** - SSPMA / MA

***8408*** - Policia Civil/ PA
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2025361902
2025361962
2025362018
2025361940
2025362000
2025361952
2025362030
2025361933
2025361990
2025361903
2025362081
2025362013
2025361904
2025361938
2025361951
2025361973
2025361930
2025362086
2025361988
2025362052
2025362075
2025362041
2025361908
2025362017
2025361906
2025362087
2025362022
2025362031
2025361992
2025361927
2025362003
2025361953
2025362014
2025361963

2025361980

uema

UNIVERSIDADE ESTADUAL
&L DO MARANHAO

Nome

LAURENIR BARROSO DA SILVA

LAVINIA MARIA ALVES ALENCAR PEREIRA
LEILA CAMILA REIS PEREIRA

LETICIA CHAVES LIMA

LILIA CRISTINA DO NASCIMENTO SOUSA
LUCAS DA SILVA NASCIMENTO

MARIA CLARA SANTANA DA SILVA
MARIA DALILA FERREIRA SOUSA

MARIA DE JESUS SANTOS ROCHA

MARIA FRANCISCA OLIVEIRA DE ARAUJO
MARIA ISADORA DA PAZ MORAES MELO
MARINEIDE DE SOUSA OLIVEIRA
MAYCONN DOUGLAS ALVES DOS SANTOS
MICHAEL DAVIDS FIGUEIRA LIMA
MIRLANE COSTA BRITO

PAULA MADALENE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
POLLYANNA DA SILVA LIMA

RAIANA SANTOS DE SOUSA

RAILANE LIMA GOMES

REBECA DE FATIMA BRANDAO VELOSO
RITA DE CASSIA SAMPAIO BESSA PINTO
ROSA MARIA DO REGO LIMA

RUTH GORETE DOS SANTOS CARVALHO
RUTH LANY BARROS ARAUJO

RUTH SAMELINE ALVES PEREIRA MEIRELES
SABRINA DA CUNHA REIS

SAMIRA VITORIA OSORIO VIEIRA
SAMMUEL CALEBE MESQUITA DA SILVA
SANDREANE VIANA DOS SANTOS

SARAH ARAUJO CARVALHO

SHAMIRA SANDES GONCALVES

SIMONE COSTA DE SOUSA

SUELLEN REGINA PEREIRA DA CRUZ
TACIANA GALDINO DA FONSECA

TAIS DANIELLE AMORIM SILVA
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***00837*** - SSP / MA
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**¥8488*** - SSP / P
**¥88611*** - SSP / MA
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**¥9436*** - SSP / P
***76613*** - SSP / MA
**%34697%%* - SSP / MA
***06988*** - SSP / MA
**¥17006*** - SSP / MA

***¥09239*** - SSP / MA
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2025362012
2025361972
2025361966
2025362004
2025361975
2025361892
2025361977
2025361939

2025362085

Nome

TAMIRES ARAUJO RODRIGUES

THAIS ARAUJO BARBOSA

THALISON ADRIANO LIMA COSTA

THAMARA LAIANE VILANOVA ALMEIDA MONTEIRO CUNHA
VANESSA ALMEIDA BARBOSA

VANESSA DA SILVA GUIMARAES

VANESSA LORENA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

YARA SILVA

YASMIM ROCHA SANTOS

Documento

**¥59390*** - 30/07/2009 / MA
***¥79700%** - Ssp / MA
**¥69180*** - SSP / Pl
**¥18761*** - SSP / MA
**¥11130*** - SSP / MA
***¥36748*** - SSP MA / MA
**x]12625*** - SSP / MA
**¥16259*** - ESTADO MA / MA

***94911*** - PCMA / MA



